Radiometrix Ltd.                   NRX1 receiver data sheet Page 1
NRX1 is a VHF equivalent of Radiometrix UHF NRX2 receiver and it is available for licence exempt
operation in the UK 173MHz bands and European 169MHz band. NRX1 modules combine effective
screening with internal filtering to minimise spurious radiation and susceptibility thereby ensuring EMC
compliance. They are particularly suitable for one-to-one and multi-node wireless links where longer ranges
are required at low to moderate data rates. Because of their small size and low power consumption, these
modules are ideal for use in battery-powered portable applications such as handheld terminals.
Features

about 20mm long use 50Ω microstrip line or coax or a combination of both. It is desirable (but not essential)
to fill all unused PCB area around the module with ground plane.
Variants and ordering information
The NRX1 receiver is manufactured in the following variants as standard:
NRX1-144.390-10 North American Automatic Packet Reporting System (APRS)
NRX1-144.800-10 European APRS
NRX1-161.975-10 Automatic Identification System (AIS 1)
NRX1-162.025-10 Automatic Identification System (AIS 2)
NRX1-151.300-10 Australian Low Interference Potential Devices (LIPD)
NRX1-169.4125-10 European Meter Reading, Asset Tracking and Tracing
NRX1-173.225-10  UK Fixed Alarm
NRX1-173.250-10 UK Industrial/Commercial Telemetry and Telecommand
Matching transmitter: TX1-xxx.xxx-10 (where xxx.xxx is the operating frequency)
50  Ω coax feed
Metal ground plane
50  Ω coax feed